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Linda McCartney's 6 Vegetarian Rosemary & Red Onion Sausages 270g
Seasoned vegetarian sausages made with rehydrated textured soya protein, red onion and rosemary.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05056053304713   Internal GTIN: 5056053304720   Supplier : Hain Daniels Group   Suppliers Product Code : 1406930

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

515kJ

123kcal
3.2g 1.1g 1.8g 1.3g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 515kJ 123kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 515kJ 

123kCal

Carbohydrates 4g

of which sugars 1.8g

Fat 3.2g

of which saturates 1.1g

Fibre 6g

Protein 16.5g

Salt 1.3g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains soya. 

On pack statement: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain cereals containing

gluten.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rehydrated textured SOYA protein (62%), red onion (19%), water, SOYA protein concentrate, rapeseed oil, red onion powder, kibbled red onion, stabiliser: methyl cellulose; salt, sugar, yeast extract, rosemary,

sunflower oil, white pepper, ginger.

Supplier's Product Code : 1406930

Product Added : 21 July 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 18 September 2023

erudus id : 6cc2aed255e24001920831c686e55231

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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